
RPT975N300-50-5
FLANGE TERMINATION

 Substrate: Aluminum Nitride
 Resistive Film: Thick Film
 Tabs: Silver Plated Beryllium Copper
 Flange: Nickel plated Copper
 Cover: Alumina
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Part Number Power (W) Frequency (GHz) MAX
VSWR

RPT975N300-50-5 300 2.4-2.5 1.12:1
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 Impedance: 50 Ohms

 Tolerance: ±5%

 Operating Temperature: -55°C to +150°C

Ordering Information:

Example: RPT 975 N 300 50 5

Series
Length Size
Substrate:
N: ALN
No Designation for Beryllium Oxide
Power Rating
Impedance
Tolerance ±%

Dimensions: inches [mm]; Tolerance:  .XXX = ±0.010;  .XX = ±0.015

0.975 [24.77]

0.675 [17.15]

0.375 [9.53]

0.500
 [12.70]

0.120 [3.05]

0.140
 [3.56]
MIN

0.250
 [6.34]

0.210
 [5.33]
MAX

0.125
 [3.18]

0.170
 [4.32]

0.004±0.001
 [0.10±0.03]Ø0.170 [Ø4.32]
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